

Chester Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$700,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Various Roads
 in Chester Township
 Bid Opening - June 21, 2007

The Shelly Company
 8920 Canyon Falls Blvd.
 Twinsburg, OH 44087

Ronyak Bros. Paving, Inc.
 PO Box 449
 Burton, OH 44021

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	5,730.00	\$5,730.00	12,000.00	\$12,000.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	850	S.Y.	2.00	\$1,700.00	4.00	\$3,400.00
3	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	7000	Gal.	1.00	\$7,000.00	1.30	\$9,100.00
4	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	475	C.Y.	92.00	\$43,700.00	95.00	\$45,125.00
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	2325	C.Y.	82.00	\$190,650.00	95.00	\$220,875.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	2100	C.Y.	94.00	\$197,400.00	100.00	\$210,000.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	375	C.Y.	70.00	\$26,250.00	130.00	\$48,750.00
8	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	50	Each	25.00	\$1,250.00	50.00	\$2,500.00
9	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	56,000.00	\$56,000.00	24,000.00	\$24,000.00
10	614	Compacted Limestone, Type B, Per Plan	1025	C.Y.	15.00	\$15,375.00	32.50	\$33,312.50
11	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	20,000.00	\$20,000.00	5,900.00	\$5,900.00
					TOTAL	\$565,055.00	TOTAL	\$614,962.50

Chester Township
 Geauga County
 Estimate: \$700,000.00

Tabulation - The Asphalt Resurfacing of Various Roads
 in Chester Township
 Bid Opening - June 21, 2007

Burton Scot Cointractors
 8490 Kinsman Road
 Novelty, OH 44072

Kokosing Construction
 13700 McCracken Rd.
 Cleveland, OH 44125

ITEM NO.	ODOT NO.	DESCRIPTION OF ITEM	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES		UNIT BID	TOTAL BID	UNIT BID	TOTAL BID
1	103	Contract Performance Bond and Premium	1	Lump	2,000.00	\$2,000.00	3,500.00	\$3,500.00
2	202	Wearing Course Removed	850	S.Y.	3.00	\$2,550.00	5.00	\$4,250.00
3	407	Tack Coat, As Per Plan	7000	Gal.	1.50	\$10,500.00	1.50	\$10,500.00
4	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	475	C.Y.	105.00	\$49,875.00	99.50	\$47,262.50
5	448	Asphalt Concrete, Intermediate Course, Type 2, PG64-22, As Per Plan	2325	C.Y.	93.00	\$216,225.00	97.00	\$225,525.00
6	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22, As Per Plan	2100	C.Y.	105.00	\$220,500.00	112.00	\$235,200.00
7	448	Asphalt Concrete, Surface Course, Type 1, PG64-22 (Driveways)	375	C.Y.	144.00	\$54,000.00	112.00	\$42,000.00
8	604	Monument Box Adjusted to Grade	50	Each	50.00	\$2,500.00	80.00	\$4,000.00
9	614	Maintaining Traffic	1	Lump	10,000.00	\$10,000.00	10,000.00	\$10,000.00
10	614	Compacted Limestone, Type B, Per Plan	1025	C.Y.	41.00	\$42,025.00	25.00	\$25,625.00
11	624	Mobilization	1	Lump	8,400.00	\$8,400.00	12,000.00	\$12,000.00
					TOTAL	\$618,575.00	TOTAL	\$619,862.50